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Comp any W«Y,Prope
Address Philadel , Pa.

George & Florence Hashman

Tract Acres $5 Lease No.
Serial No_._

.) 823'

Well (Farm) N.Q_._
Elevation (Spirit
Quadrangle St.Mafrys

County Plcasaflts
Engineer J.V.Dun >ar

Ei3gineerfs Rogistr itjon No. 65
File Ho. C--23~L )r.aMng No,.
Da to. Jan > 19,3 Q38

STATE OF VfflST VIRGINIA
Denartmont of Mines

OIL" AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

W E L L L 0 C A T E>0 N M A P

File

District MoKaf

• Scnlo 1"-40P. 660"

-f- Denotes location of well on United
States Topographic Maps, scale 1 to
62,500, latitude and longitude line
being represontod by border lines

— Denotes one inch spaces on bard
line of original tracing. .
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TEST VIRGINIA DEPARTHiSOT OF MINES
1 OIL &IGAS DIVISION

Permit No, Plea-ilO
7 S L L - - M E C O R D

- 'Veil
St. Marys Quad. | CASING & TUBING f

-Company J. V. Proper 10 250
Address Packard Bldg., Philadelphia, Pa, 8-1/4 900 900
Farm doe. & Florence Hashraan 2 tubing 1520 1520
Location 5
"fell No, C
District Iv
Surface & Min. G
Drilling comm, U

rench Creek
10 jjLoSV. "Z'?\2> No packer
;Kim County Pleasant s
ao. & Florence Eashman, St. M\rys, 7. Va.
irch, 1938

Drilling comp. March, 1938
Cpen Flow Light show of oil and gaa
Volume
Hock Pressure -
Oil 1
"'feter N<

for>-*>:i/o* Color ^

Clay
Shells
Sana
Red. Fook
Lime 31iolli
Slate
Bed rock
Lime shell;
CaT; >•>
Lirae shell!

/San %M*i£j
Slate c?^3fiSi
Sand
Slate .

•"Sand JL^ SUM"
Slate

/'Sand yA'WAf
Slo i- .
Sano'
Slate

-•Big Lime
Slate

t^inj.;rj Sand
31 -,-,;.•;

Tot-'.- 1 deptl

Gas 1450'
Cil 1500'

yel, s
grey h
<¥hit e s
red s
It. h
ark s

red s
Igt. h

red s
Igt. h
Igt. s
Is. tiec
Igt . h
.?rk s
Igt. h
Igt . 3

Igt. h
" s
" h

lark s
Igt. h

d-.rk s
Igt . h

dark s

i
*2 bbls. 1st 24 hrs.
me

!

12
60

100
135
250
475
490
550
700

1
850
900

1040
1210
1325
1415
1435
1516
154C
1555
1570
1650
1660
1802

12
60

100
135
25C
475
490
55C
700
850^
90C'

1040
1210
13S5.
1415
1435
1516
154C
1555̂
1570
1650
1660
1802
1829
1829

tirtfafo* C0lvr ^s' 7oP $<i'j? /?£5, •••
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